
8.36 Gerhard Husch (baritone)"Blegy to the Nightingale"
*The Ski-Runner"
"Datice Song’

Kilpinen"The Fiddler’s Longing""I Sang My Way"
8.44 Fried and Philharmonic
Orchestra,
"Mazeppa"’ Symphonic Poem

Liszt
8.58 Station notices
8. 0 Newsreel with Commentary
9.25 Kajanus, and London Sym-
phony Orchestra,
Symphony No. 3 in C Major

Sibelius

nee is Repetition
of Talks from

he Boys Overseas
War Review

11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

ENVO©) DUNEDIN‘ 1140 ke. 263 m.

5. Op.m. . Variety
6. 0 Dinner music
7. 0 After dinner music8.0 "Grand City"
8.15 Variety
8.45 "The Adventures of Marco
Polo"
9. 0 More variety
9.30 "Gus Gray"
945 "The Travelling Trouba-dours"’
10. O Popular classical recitals
10.30 Close down

ENV 22 INVERCARGILL680 kc. 441m. |
7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News
411.0 For My Lady: Notable
Namesakes
11.20 "Health in the Home:
Take It Easy"
12. 0-2.00p.m. Lunch music
(12.15 and 1.15, LONDON
NEWS)
, sy
erena session ("Cousinnn

a Dance orchestras on the
air
6. 0 "Dad and Dave"
6.16 LONDON NEWS and War
_ Review
645 "Billy Bunter-of Grey-friars"’
7. 0 ’ Reserved
7.10 After dinner music
7.30. Orchestras and ballads,
introducing F. 4H. Johnson
(tenor)8.0 "Abraham Lincoln"
8.26 Laugh and the world
laughs with you
8.45 "Adventure"
8.57 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary
9.26 Organola, presenting Reg-inald Dixon
9.40 Dancing time
10. 0 Close down

L4LZZ(D) tie aan
6. Op.m. Tea-time tunes6.45 The Presbyterian Hour
7.45 Choral interlude8.0 Paul Whiteman and hisOrchestra9.0 New recordings
ig +d
Rambling through the clas-

sics
10. 0 Swing session
10.45 Close down

|Thursday, December 17
1ZB AUCKLAND .

1070 ke. 280 m.

6. 0, 7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk by "UncleScrim"
9.0 Aunt Daisy "

9.45 Morning reflections (Uncle
Tom)
10. 0 Uncle Jimmy
10.15 Love for a Day
10.30 Cavalcade of Drama
10.45 Big Sister
11.30 A Talk by Anne Stewart
11.36 The Shopping Reporter
(Sally)
12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News
1.30 1ZB Happiness Ciub (Joan)
2. 0 The Count of Monte Cristo
2.15 The Career of Alice Blair
2.30 Home Service session
(Gran)
4.30 Headline News followed by
the Health and Beauty session
(Marina)
5. O Long, Long Ago
5.15 Molly and her LittleFriends
6. 0 Air Adventures of Jimmie
Allen
6.15 London News
6.30 Pinocchio
7.16 History and All That
7.30 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again
7.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales
8. 0 Headline News, followed by
Flying for Freedom
8.45 Klondike
9. 0 Doctor Mac
10. 0 Men and Motoring (Rod
Talbot)
11. 0. London News
12. 0 Close down

27ZB WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk by "UncleScrim"
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.46 Morning reflections
10. 0 Uncle Jimmy

10.15 Life’s lighter side
10.30 Cavaicade of Drama
10.45 Big Sister
11.30 A Talk by Anne Stewart
11.36 The Shopping Reporter
(Suzanne)
12. 0 Mid-day melody menu
12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News
1.30 Christmas Shoppers’ ses-sion
2. 0 Musical memories
2.15 The Career of Alice Blair
2.30 Home Service session
(Mary Anne)3.0 Variety programme
4.30 Headline News followed by
the Health and Beauty session
5. 0 Children’s session
6. O Air Adventures of Jimmie
Allen
6.15 London News
7.15 History and All That
7.30 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
7.45 Sacrifice: Captain "Titus"
Oates
8. 0 Headline News followed by
Flying for Freedom
8.43 Gems from light opera
9. 0 Doctor Mac
10. 0 Overseas recordings
11. 0 London News
12. 0 Close down

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m,

10.15 The Green House

6. 0, 7.0, 7.45 a.m. London News
8. 0 Fashion's fancies
8.30 Health Talk by "UncleScrim"9.0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning reflections
10. O Uncle Jimmy

10.30 Cavalcade of Drama
10.45 Big Sister
11.30 A Talk by Anne Stewart
11.356 The Shopping Reporter(Elizabeth Anne)12. O Lunch time fare
12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News4.0 Christmas Gift session2. 0 The Count of Monte Cristo2.15 The Career of Alice Blair
2.30 Home Service session(Joan)
3. 0 Hit Parade
3.30 Their Songs for You
4.30 Headline News followed bythe Health and Beauty session
(Nancy)
5. 0 Children’$ session, com-
mencing with Tales and Legends5.20 "Nana," the Pets’ Friend
6. 0 Air Adventures of Jimmie
Allen
6.15 London News é

6.30 Hymns at eventide
6.45 Down Memory Lane7.15 History and All That7.30 The Lone Ranger Rides

7 gatr Tavern tunes

8. 0 Headline News followed by
Flying for Freedom
8.45 Yes-No Jackpots
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.30 Variety
10. 0 The Evening Star
10.15 Dancing time
11. 0 London News
11.15 Topical tunes
12. 0 Close down

A7B DUNEDIN
1310 ke. 234 m.

6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
8.30 Health Talk by " UncieScrim"
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning reflections
10. 0 Uncle Jimmy
10.15 Love for a Day
10.30 Cavalcade of Drama
10.45 Big Sister
11.30 A Talk by Anne Stewart
11.35 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)
12. O Lunch hour tunes
12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News
1. 0 Christmas Shoppers’. sesesion (Anita)
2. 0 The Count of Monte Criste
2.15 The Career of Alice Blair
2.30 Home Service session
(Joyce)3.30 Afternoon Tea with Joyce4.30 Headline News followed bythe Health and Beauty session5. 0 The Children’s session
5.30 Pinocchio
6. 0 Air Adventures of Jimmie
Allen
6.15 London News ,

6.30 Mrs. ’Oimes and Mrs. Hente
whistle ;

7.15 History and All That7.30 The Lone Ranger Ridee
Again!7.45 Down Memory Lane8. 0 Headline News followed by
ma fer Freedom8. utiny on the High Seas9. 0 Doctor Mac
10. 0 Band, Waggon11. 0 London News
11.15 Supper Interlude for the
Night Shift12. 0 Close down

27, PALMERSTON Nth.1400 ke. 214 m.

6. 0, 7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
8.30 Health Talk by "UncleScrim"
9. 0-9.30 Christmas Shoppingsession
5.30 p.m. Beyond the Rainbow5.45 Early evening music6.15 News from London
6.30 Variety
7.15 Green Meadows
7.30 Laugh of the Week8. 0 Headline News, followed by
Flying for Freedom8.45 Donald Novis Sings
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 The Motoring session9.45 Home Decorating Talk by
Anne Stewart
10. 0 Close down

NOW IS THE TIME?
Start, Or keep up, your training OT
studies S0 that your future is assured:Whether in camp Or at home, the LC.S:
can train YOu in & trade, business Or
profession: Over 300 IG.S_ Courseswhich can be studied wherever you are:
Accountancy Anal. Chemistry
Journalism Q'titySurveyingCivilEng. Mech.praftsmanConcreteEng: ToolMaking
Carpentry MachineShopPrac.
Plumbing AeroEng.
Your future is inyour own hands. Makeit successful by steady IC.S: training.
What 1s your subject Or trade? FreeBooklet on request. WriteNOW!
INTERNATIONAL COrRESPONDENCE

SCHOOLS,
Dept: L, 182 WakefieldSt.,Wellington:

TheBestGardeningBookEverPublished inNZ
At last, 8 Gardening Book tbat is different_ you don't bave to peruse
pages to get the information you want. Compiled in dictionary form to
give Instant reference towhatevergardeningproblemyouarefacedwith:

"NZ GARDENING DICTIONARY"
The second edition of tbis tastest-selling N.z: Garden Book Just
released: 172 pages of quick reference answers. Tells you ah
about fowers, fruits and vegetables; popular in N.z: How to
propagate plants, bow, wben and where to plant anything:What fertilisers to use_all about sprays;, disease control,
composts,botbeds,etc:, etc: Written and compiledbyJ.W Matthews;PL.S, one of N.z:s foremost gardening
experts (formerly editor of "N.z Flower Grower") .
Getyour copy ofSN.Z.Gardening Dictionary" now
only 6/3 post paid: Send direct to the pub-
lishers, A. H. & A: W REED, 182 Wakefeld

Street; WELLINGTON:


